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MONDAY

HALF TERM
BREAK

HALF TERM
BREAK

FEBRUARY
12-16

YEAR 11 DATES FOR YOUR DIARy

YO
UR

 Y
EA

R 
11

 TE
AM

TERM 1
5TH SEPTEMBER - 

22ND DECEMBER 2023

8TH JANUARY -
28th March 2024

TERM 3
15TH april -

19th july 2024

TERM 2

WEDNESDAY

FEBRUARY
14

ASH WEDNESDAY
GOOD SHEPHERD 

APPEAL LAUNCHES

Y11
PARENTS 
EVENING

THURSDAY

JANUARY
11

MArch
1

yr 11 school
photos

NOVEMBER
7-17

yr 11
MOCK EXAMS

thursday

DECEMBER
14

PARENT
INFORMATION

EVENING

college
applications

deadline

FRIDAY

JANUARY
26

COLLEGE
APPLICATIONS

OPEN

early

OCT

INDIVIDUAL REPORT

INDIVIDUAL REPORT

OCTOBER
30-3 

NOVEMBER NOVEMBER
6

INSET DAY

THU & FRI

4 & 5
JANUARY

Mr C Mullarkey
MullarkeyC@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Mrs A Downey
DowneyA@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Mrs M Bayliss
BaylissM@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk
Miss L Bibby
BibbyL@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk
Mrs D Coupar
CouparD@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Mrs J Hines
HinesJ@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Miss G Lynch
LynchG@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk
Mrs G McGarry
McGarryG@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Mr J Parr
ParrJ@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Ms S Layt
LaytS@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Mrs J Street
StreetJ@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Mrs M Stevens
StevensM@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Progress Leader

Year Mentor

Progress Tutors

FEB
19-1

yr 11 
MOCK EXAMS

MAR

Miss V Heaton
HeatonV@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

12/10/23

friday

DECEMBER
15

cronton a-level
courses deadline

HALF TERM
BREAK

FRI - WED

22 - 3
JANDEC

BACK IN
SCHOOL

MONDAY

JANUARY
8

CARMEL COLLEGE
APPLICATION

deadline

WEDNESDAY

JANUARY
31

CONSULTATION
/REVISION
EVENING

MONDAY

FEBRUARY
5

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

JUNE
28

STS PETER & PAUL
FEAST 

CELEBRATION DAY

HALF
TERM

BREAK

YR11 PROM

THURSDAY

MAY
9

GCSE EXAMS
BEGIN

MAY
27-31

MONDAY

JUNE
24

Inset day

FRIDAY

JUNE
28


